

FEE STRUCTURE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025 - 2026

Year Band	Band Time		Term I	Term II		Term III	If Paid		
							Annually		
Crèche	08:45 am - 12:25 pm		\$786	\$786		\$786	\$2,240	> Tuition fee is inclusive of educational materials and diaries.	
EC1			\$990	\$990		\$990	\$2,820	This does not apply to candidate-level exam fees, field trips or trekking trips.	
EC2 & Reception	08:45 am - 02:40 pm		\$1,135	\$1,135		\$1,135	\$3,235		
Year 1 to 3	08:00 am - 03:15pm		\$1,550	\$1,55	50	\$1,550	\$4,420	Text Books Prices**	
Year 4 & 5			\$1,780	\$1,78	30	\$1,780	\$5,075	Reception	\$125
Year 6			\$2,67	670		\$2,670	\$5,075	Yr 1 & 2	\$125
	08:00 am - 03:30pm					· •		Yr 3 & 4	\$110
Year 7 & 8			\$2,120	\$2,120		\$2,120	\$6,040	Yr 5	\$115
Year 9 & 10			\$2,330	\$2,33	30	\$2,330	\$6,640	Yr 6	\$115
Year 11			\$3,495			\$3.495	\$6,640	Yr 7 & 8 Yr 9 & 10	\$175 \$350
Year 12			\$2,580	\$2,58	30	\$2,580	\$7,355	Y11 to 13	\$430
Year 13			\$3,87	70		\$3,870	\$7,355		
Registration fee at the time of admission (non- refundable)				\$200 reg			\$200 for the second child and; No registration fees for the subsequent child(ren).		
Capital Levy at the time of admission (non-refundable)			mission	\$200			\$150 for the second child and \$100 for the subsequent child(ren)		
7.5% discount on tuition fee applicable on the subsequent child(ren).									
Early Payment Discount	5% discount on tuition fee, if annual fee is paid before the start of the academic year.								
Refer a Friend		15% reduction on one term's tuition fees following the introduction and admission of new students.							
Denairies		Each term's fees are due by the end of Week 1 of the school term. Late payments are subject to a surcharge of 5%.							
Note: Students whose fees remain unpaid after 30 days of the due date will be excluded from the school									
unless otherwise agreed in writing by the Management.									

** This fee must be paid with the tuition at enrollment or the start of each academic year. Students must

have all required textbooks before their first class.

School Uniforms								
Secondary Tie		\$8						
Primary Trousers / S	kirts / Polo T-Shirts	\$12						
Secondary Shirts & T	rousers	\$15	PE uniforms are compulsory for all students, while school uniforms are compulsory EC2 Class onwards.					
Sweaters		\$20						
PE Kit		\$20						
DP / A' Level Blazer		\$45						
Lunches								
Early Childhood		\$175	Casual lunch: \$7					
Primary	12:00 - 01:30 pm	\$225	Note: Students may bring lunch from home but cannot leave campus or					
Secondary		\$250	receive food deliveries during the day.					
School Clubs								
EC 1 & 2	01:15 - 02:00 pm	\$200	Students wishing to participate in a specific activity will be charged \$100 per club.					
Reception	02:45 - 03:30 pm							
Primary	03:30 - 04:15 pm							
After School Care								
Creche to EC2	ne to EC2 12:30 pm - 05:00 pm		After school care hour end at 03:15 pm, student picked after this time will be charged at rate of \$5 per 30 minutes.					

For more information regarding After School Care timings, please contact the admin office.

Bus Service (Zones are divided as per the distance)

Please contact office for zones and more details.

- All fees are in USD. Payment in UGX is acceptable at the rate indicated by the school office.
- Fees once paid are not refundable.